
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Iftar time is 13 minutes 
after actual sunset 

 
 

Imsak is 10 minutes 
before Fajr time, as a 

precaution 
 
 

Timetable is based on 
Costa Mesa, CA 

location; other cities 
will vary 
 in timing 

 

Ramadan 1441 ~ April-May 2020 
In the Name of God, the Infinitely Compassionate, the Most Merciful 

Day Ram. Gregorian Imsak Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Sunset Iftar 

Fri 1 April 24 4:42 4:52 6:09 12:49 7:29 7:42 

Sat 2 April 25 4:41 4:51 6:08 12:49 7:30 7:43 

Sun 3 April 26 4:39 4:49 6:08 12:49 7:31 7:44 

Mon 4 April 27 4:38 4:48 6:06 12:49 7:32 7:45 

Tue 5 April 28 4:37 4:47 6:05 12:48 7:33 7:46 

Wed 6 April 29 4:35 4:45 6:04 12:48 7:33 7:46 

Thur 7 April 30 4:34 4:44 6:03 12:48 7:34 7:47 

Fri 8 May 1 4:33 4:43 6:02 12:48 7:35 7:48 

Sat 9 May 2 4:32 4:42 6:01 12:48 7:36 7:49 

Sun 10 May 3 4:30 4:40 6:00 12:48 7:36 7:49 

Mon 11 May 4 4:29 4:39 5:59 12:48 7:37 7:50 

Tue 12 May 5 4:28 4:38 5:58 12:48 7:38 7:51 

Wed 13 May 6 4:27 4:37 5:57 12:48 7:39 7:52 

Thur 14 May 7 4:26 4:36 5:56 12:48 7:39 7:52 

Fri 15 May 8 4:25 4:35 5:55 12:48 7:40 7:53 

Sat 16 May 9 4:23 4:33 5:55 12:48 7:41 7:54 

Sun 17 May 10 4:22 4:32 5:54 12:47 7:42 7:55 

Mon 18 May 11 4:21 4:31 5:53 12:47 7:42 7:55 

Tue 19 May 12 4:20 4:30 5:52 12:47 7:43 7:56 

Wed 20 May 13 4:19 4:29 5:51 12:47 7:44 7:57 

Thur 21 May 14 4:18 4:28 5:51 12:47 7:45 7:58 

Fri 22 May 15 4:17 4:27 5:50 12:47 7:45 7:58 

Sat 23 May 16 4:16 4:26 5:49 12:47 7:46 7:59 
Sun 24 May 17 4:15 4:25 5:49 12:48 7:47 8:00 

Mon 25 May 18 4:14 4:24 5:48 12:48 7:48 8:01 

Tue 26 May 19 4:14 4:24 5:47 12:48 7:49 8:02 

Wed 27 May 20 4:13 4:23 5:47 12:48 7:50 8:03 

Thur 28 May 21 4:12 4:22 5:46 12:48 7:50 8:03 

Fri 29 May 22 4:11 4:21 5:46 12:48 7:50 8:03 

Sat 30 May 23 4:10 4:20 5:45 12:48 7:51 8:04 

 

Islamic Educational Center of Orange County 
(IECOC) 

 



 

 

April-May 2020 Ramadan 1441 
 

For more information on Ramadan and other important resources and 
information visit our website: www.iecoc.org 

 

Essential Ramadan resources can be found on our website: 

• Ramadan duas & hadiths (audio & text) 

• Explaining Ramadan to others 

• FAQ on Zakat al-Fitr 

• Special prayers and rituals during Ramadan 

• Religious performances and duas for Laylat al-Qadr Night 

 

Ramadan lectures stream live on our YouTube channel (IECOC Youth) and are available 

online at: www.iecoc.org 

IECOC: 3194-B Airport Loop Dr. Costa Mesa, CA 92626  
TEL: 714-432-0060 / www.iecoc.org  / info@iecoc.org 

IECOC     @IECOC        @IECOC 

This year, our aim is to sponsor iftar meals that will be distributed amongst 
community members. Please consider sponsoring a portion of these meals. 

There are multiple ways to support the ongoing programs and efforts at 
the center: 

 @IECOC    Account Number: 1240020293; Routing Number: 122000496 

You may also visit our website at www.iecoc.org/donate/ to donate through paypal 
to the center, khums, charity, or to our coronavirus relief fund. 

To get in touch with us for questions and services, you may contact our director Haj 
Samir Amiri at (714) 717-1110; or Imam Qazwini at (909) 992-2040. 

       

 

mailto:info@iecoc.org
http://www.iecoc.org/donate/

	Iftar time is 13 minutes after actual sunset
	Imsak is 10 minutes before Fajr time, as a precaution
	Timetable is based on Costa Mesa, CA location; other cities will vary
	in timing

